10km - muzi
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ZAHRADNIK
KOZUBEK
CABAN
KAMAS
JURICA
KUCERA
SADOVSKY
MATENA
KYSILKA
ZAHRADNIK
PTACEK
POUR
JUNA
SMETANA
STULIK
TABORSKY
TOMASEK
NOVAK
BRUS
PROKOP
CERVINKA
BOROVKA
KNOTEK
Prokop
MORAVEC
DUSEK
KURINA
RUCKY

ZAHRADNIK
KOZUBEK
CABAN
JURICA
SADOVSKY
ZAHRADNIK
PTACEK
STULIK
NOVAK
PROKOP
CERVINKA
KNOTEK

KAMAS
MATENA
KYSILKA
JUNA
TABORSKY
BRUS
BOROVKA
Prokop
MORAVEC
KURINA
RUCKY

SOLSKA
KUBATOVA
FIALOVA
MILERSKA
NOVAKOVA
PUCHNEROVA
KRIZOVA
LOKAJOVA

Stépan
Tomas
Daniel
Richard
Josef
Petr
Petr
Petr
Josef
Matéj
Jakub
Vladimir
Radomir
Ondfej
Marek
Radek
Petr
Lukas
Jifi
Tomas
Dominik
Radek
Jan
Evzen
Micha
Martin
Jifi
Ale$
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1997
1998
1998
1968
1998
1990
1998
1962
1971
1997
1997
1982
1971
1988
1997
1971
1985
1996
1958
1996
1997
1973
1996
1968
1958
1977
1960
1971

10km - dorostenci

Stépan
Tomas
Daniel
Josef
Petr
Matéj
Jakub
Marek
Lukas
Tomas
Dominik
Jan
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1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1996

10km - muzi masters

Richard
Petr
Josef
Radomir
Radek
Jifi
Radek
Evzen
Micha
Jifi
Ale$

10km - Zeny

Adéla
Pavlina
Renata
Veronika
Renata
Veronika
Lucie
Aneta
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1968
1962
1971
1971
1971
1958
1973
1968
1958
1960
1971

1995
1996
1996
1991
1997
1998
1975
1993

C1
C1
C1

C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

C1
C1

F1
F1
F1
F1

F1
F1
F1
F1

F1

C2
Cc2
C2

C2
Cc2

LoBe

Boh
SCPAP
Neptun masters
SCPAP
Boh

BidJa
SCPAP
Boh

SIPI

SPKLi

BiJa

TJKr

Boh

LoBe

Boh

Boh
Triatlon JBC
LoTr
Triatlon JBC
KomBr
KSPKI
SCPaP
Triatlon JBC
FiBr

SoHK
SoHK
SCPaP

LoBe

Boh
SCPAP
SCPAP
BiJa

SIPI

SPKLi
LoBe
Triatlon JBC
Triatlon JBC
KomBr
SCPaP

Neptun masters
SCPAP
Boh

TJKr

Boh

LoTr

KSPKI
Triatlon JBC
FiBr

SoHK
SCPaP

KomBr
SCPaP
SIPI
UnBr
SCPAP
SOPKo
KomBr
UnBr

2:16:32,2
2:21:09,5
2:21:19,8
2:22:11,3
2:23:48,3
2:30:10,7
2:35:20,6
2:35:29,7
2:35:29,9
2:38:23,0
2:46:47,0
2:47:07,5
2:47:14,9
2:50:11,6
2:50:15,3
2:52:55,3
2:58:48,6
2:59:05,2
2:59:16,8
3:02:44,0
3:11:20,5
3:25:55,5
3:26:42,0
3:28:00,4
3:36:49,0
3:41:29,1
OTL
DNF

2:16:32,2
2:21:09,5
2:21:19,8
2:23:48,3
2:35:20,6
2:38:23,0
2:46:47,0
2:50:15,3
2:59:05,2
3:02:44,0
3:11:20,5
3:26:42,0

2:22:11,3
2:35:29,7
2:35:29,9
2:47:14,9
2:52:55,3
2:59:16,8
3:25:55,5
3:28:00,4
3:36:49,0
4:23:01,4
DNF

2:22:56,8
2:24:46,9
2:31:50,5
2:33:12,8
2:47:58,3
3:02:22,0
3:02:27,0
3:05:26,3



9 117 HUTOVA Eliska Z 1991 E UnBr 3:11:46,0
10 41 PROKOPOVA Daniela z 1994 E Triatlon JBC 3:42:44,8

10km - dorostenky

1 79 SOLSKA Adéla z 1995 C2 KomBr 2:22:56,8
2 12 KUBATOVA Pavlina 4 1996 C2 SCPaP 2:24:46,9
3 101 FIALOVA Renata z 1996 C2 SIPI 2:31:50,5
4 13 NOVAKOVA Renata 4 1997 C2 SCPAP 2:47:58,3
5 38 PUCHNEROVA Veronika z 1998 C2 SOPKo 3:02:22,0

10km - Zeny masters

1 119  MILERSKA Veronika z 1991 E UnBr 2:33:12,8
2 76 KRIiZOVA Lucie Z 1975 E KomBr 3:02:27,0
3 118 LOKAJOVA Aneta z 1993 E UnBr 3:05:26,3
4 117 HUTOVA Eliska Z 1991 E UnBr 3:11:46,0
5 41 PROKOPOVA Daniela z 1994 E Triatlon JBC 3:42:44,8

5km - absolutni pofadi - muzZi

1 66 RIHA Jakub M 1994 C1 TJKr 1:05:17,3
2 150  LUKACOVSKY Libor M 1993 D PSK 1:06:29,1
3 77 SVOBODA Vojtéch M 1989 D KomBr 1:07:56,6
4 55 KOZUBEK Tomas M 1998 C1 Boh 1:16:03,5
5 112 ZUCEK Jifi M 1996 C1 SIPI 1:16:05,0
6 113 KAMAS Richard M 1968 F1 Neptun masters 1:18:44,6
7 57 KYSILKA Josef M 1971 F1 Boh 1:27:42,0
8 52 GREC Ludvik M 1966 F1 Boh 1:27:48,3
9 53 HUBAL Petr M 1983 D Boh 1:39:38,8
10 58 LITOCHLEB Jan M 1973  F1 Boh 1:51:53,7
11 90 KOLAR Vladimir M 1947 F1 1.PKO 2:19:30,8
12 83 HARTMANN Petr M 1959 F1 FiBr 2:36:35,0

5km - kategorie - Zaci

1 28 LUDVIK Tomas M 1999 B1 LoBe 1:05:05,1
2 108  SEBESTA David M 1999 B1 SIPI 1:08:17,0
3 24 DREVINEK Martin M 1999 B1 SpHor 1:11:48,6
4 31 ZEMAN Filip M 1999 B1 LoBe 1:15:28,7
5 23 LANDSMANN Jif'i M 1998 B1 VSP 1:18:19,0
6 100  FIALA Martin M 2000 B1 SIPI 1:19:41,5
7 27 BLAHA Jakub M 1999 B1 LoBe 1:21:55,1
8 48 HERMAN Petr M 1999 B1 SPKLi 1:27:19,9

5km - dorostenci

1 55 KOZUBEK Tomas M 1998 C1 Boh 1:16:03,5
2 112 ZUCEK JiFi M 1996 C1 SIPI 1:16:05,0

5km - muzi masters

1 113 KAMAS Richard M 1968 F1 Neptun masters 1:18:44,6
2 57 KYSILKA Josef M 1971 F1 Boh 1:27:42,0
3 52 GREC Ludvik M 1966 F1 Boh 1:27:48,3
4 58 LITOCHLEB Jan M 1973 F1 Boh 1:51:53,7
5 90 KOLAR Viadimir M 1947 F1 1.PKO 2:19:30,8
6 83 HARTMANN Petr M 1959 F1 FiBr 2:36:35,0
5km - Zeny

~ pof st¢  pijmeni ~ jméno RN kat  oddl s
1 21 BENESOVA Alena z 1998 C2 KIN 1:07:59,3
2 105 CHOCHOLATA Petra z 1977 E SIPI 1:16:15,2
3 22 LANDSMANNOVA Sarka z 1975 E Boh 1:17:43,1
4 119 MILERSKA Veronika z 1991 E UnBr 1:19:27,8
5 106  PITTROVA Katefina z 1994 E SIPI 1:19:53,1
6 103  HORNIKOVA Kristyna 4 1997 C2 SIPI 1:19:54,0
7 73 CTVRTNICKOVA Nikola z 1998 C2 KomBr 1:25:59,3
8 110  SMIDOVA Karolina 4 1997 C2 SIPI 1:25:59,4



9 95
10 118
11 35
12 71

VACHTOVA
BUKALOVA
NOVOTNA

LOKAJOVA

Jitka
Simona
Mirka
Aneta

N NN N

5km - Zacky

1975
1997
1964
1993

1.PKO
KomBr
PKVM
UnBr

1:56:21,0
2:02:22,0
2:23:03,5

DNS

16
74

102
36
75
78
54
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STERBOVA
HRUSKOVA
BENESOVA
HAUEROVA
FORSTEROVA
HRUSKOVA
VRABLIKOVA

KOTESOVCOVA

Michaela
Anezka

Anna-Marie

Petra
Denisa
Alzbéta
Veronika
Pavla

5km - dorostenky
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1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000

B2
B2

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

SCPAP
KomBr
KIN
SIPI
SOPKo
KomBr
KomBr
Boh

1:07:52,7
1:15:31,5
1:16:18,5
1:16:52,1
1:23:57,1
1:25:18,0
1:25:59,5
1:34:13,9

103
73
110
71

ashON =

BENESOVA
HORNIKOVA

CTVRTNICKOVA

SMIDOVA
BUKALOVA

Alena
Kristyna
Nikola
Karolina
Simona

NNNNN

1998
1997
1998
1997
1997

5km - Zeny masters

C2

Cc2
C2
Cc2

KIN
SIPI
KomBr
SIPI
KomBr

1:07:59,3
1:19:54,0
1:25:59,3
1:25:59,4
2:02:22,0

14 105
15 22
16 119
17 106
18 95
19 35
20 118

CHOCHOLATA

LANDSMANNOVA

MILERSKA
PITTROVA
VACHTOVA
NOVOTNA
LOKAJOVA

Petra
Sarka
Veronika
Katefina
Jitka
Mirka
Aneta
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3km - muzi

1977
1975
1991
1994
1975
1964
1993
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N

SIPI
Boh
UnBr
SIPI
1.PKO
PKVM
UnBr

1:16:15,2
1:17:43,1
1:19:27,8
1:19:53,1
1:56:21,0
2:23:03,5
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115
65
49
17
40
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DMYTRIJEV
MICKA
RIHA
NOSEK
PROCHAZKA
BRAUM
GOBERNAC
JANDERA
NETERDA
LITOCHLEB
DVORAK
PILAT
KURIK
SRB
CERVENY
HLAVSA
PROKOP
PREISLER
HESS
LICHY
WEISS

STERBA
PROCHAZKA
JUNA
KOCANDRLE
KNOTEK
HUMLICEK
JUNA

Roman
Jan
Jakub
Krystof
Martin
Zdenék
Karel
Petr
Tomas
Jan
Tomas
Tomas
Bronislav
Jan
Matéj
Alexandr
Tomas
Jifi
Miroslav

Alexander

Josef

3km - ml.zaci

Vojislav
Roman
Tomas
Martin
Josef
Jakub
Michal
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3km - dorost

1995
1995
1994
1998
1994
1971
1973
1966
1961
1973
1985
1980
1965
1976
1979
1964
1975
1949
1948
1960
1954

2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2003
2001

A1
A1l
A1
A1
A1

USK
USK
TJKr
BiJa
SIPI
USK
SCPAP
nez.
SCPAP
Boh
Haven team triatlon
1.PKO
BiJa
Boh
1.PKO
SCPAP
1.PKO
SPKL
1.PKO
1.PKO
SoHK

SCPAP
SjBr
TJIKr
RPL
SCPaP
SOPKo
TJKr

0:42:39,9
0:42:40,1
0:43:24,2
0:49:58,0
0:53:03,1
0:55:18,5
0:56:59,2
0:58:35,0
1:03:52,8
1:04:56,3
1:07:12,3
1:08:02,7
1:12:40,1
1:14:04,3
1:19:08,6
1:19:09,2
1:26:50,3
1:27:07,6
1:38:42,1
1:42:05,5
1:42:26,3

0:47:49,6
0:50:40,7
1:00:10,6
1:00:47,0
1:04:27,3
1:05:09,3
1:10:29,5



1 80 DMYTRIJEV Roman M 1995 C1 USK 0:42:39,9
2 81 MICKA Jan M 1995 C1 USK 0:42:40,1
3 98 NOSEK Krystof M 1998 C1 BiJa 0:49:58,0

3km - masters

1 122 BRAUM Zdengk M 1971 F1  USK 0:55:18,5
2 8  GOBERNAC Karel M 1973 F1  SCPAP 0:56:59,2
3 34  JANDERA Petr M 1966 F1  nez 0:58:35,0
4 2 NETERDA Tomas M 1961 F1  SCPAP 1:03:52,8
5 58  LITOCHLEB Jan M 1973 F1  Boh 1:04:56,3
6 26 KURIK Bronislav M 1965 F1  Bia 1:12:40,1
7 4 HLAVSA Alexandr M 1964 F1  SCPAP 1:19:09,2
8 32 PREISLER Jii M 1949 F1  SPKL 1:27:07,6
9 96  HESS Miroslav M 1948 F1  LPKO 1:38:42,1
10 92 LICHY Alexander M 1960 F1  LPKO 1:42:05,5
11 69  WEISS Josef M 1954 F1  SoHK 1:42:26,3

3km - Zeny

~ pof  st6  pfjmeni ~ jméno RN kat oddl das
1 1 KURIKOVA Petra z 1991 E Bia 0:46:21,7
2 82  PROCHAZKOVA Michaela z 1995 C2  USK 0:47:59,7
3 10 NOVAKOVA Iveta z 1991 E  SCPAP 0:51:58,1
4 19 BENESOVA Véclava z 1967 F2  KIN 1:14:49,2
5 87  FLEISSIGOVA Barbora z 1972 F2  1PKO 1:42:10,5
6 70  WEISSOVA Eleanora z 1953 F2  SoHK 1:50:23,7
7 88  LICHA Irena z 1960 F2  1LPKO 1:52:36,2
8 91 HAVLIKOVA Eva z 1956 F2  LPKO 2:13:45,1

3km - Zacky

mladsi zacky

1 116 ZDRAZILOVA Zoe z 2002 A2 SjBr 0:50:52,2
2 109  SEBESTOVA Lucie 4 2001 A2 SIPI 0:58:34,1
3 50 VODICKOVA MiSa z 2002 A2 RPL 1:00:08,0
4 114  LENGSFELDOVA Barbora 4 2002 A2 SjBr 1:00:09,5
5 39 VRANOVA Daniela z 2002 A2 SOPKo 1:05:04,8
6 37 NOVAKOVA Vendula 4 2002 A2 SOPKo 1:14:04,3

3km - dorostenky

7 82 PROCHAZKOVA Michaela 4 1995 C2 USK 0:47:59,7

3km - Zeny masters

10 19 BENESOVA Vaclava 4 1967 F2 KIN 1:14:49,2
1" 70 FLEISSIGOVA Barbora z 1972 F2 1.PKO 1:42:10,5
12 87 WEISSOVA Eleanora 4 1953 F2 SoHK 1:50:23,7
13 88 LICHA Irena z 1960 F2 1.PKO 1:52:36,2
14 91 HAVLIKOVA Eva 4 1956 F2 1.PKO 2:13:451



